Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

    
   Model CSS4J-4026 Series Current Sense Resistor
Electrical Characteristics How to Order
CSS  4J - 4026  R - 1L00  F  _
Model
No. of Terminals
& Style
Size
Material Type
 (See Part Number Table)
Resistance Code (milliohms)
 “L” represents decimal point
 (examples:  L500 = .500 milliohms;
 1L00 = 1.00 milliohms)
Resistance Tolerance
 F = ±1 %
 J = ±5 %
Packaging size
 Blank = Standard 13 ” reel
 E = Mini 7 ” reel
Characteristic Model CSS4J-4026 Series
Resistance Range /
Power Rating @70 °C1 /
Power Rating @130 °C1
CSS4J-4026R-L200x 0.2 mW / 5 W
CSS4J-4026R-L300x 0.3 mW / 5 W
CSS4J-4026R-L500x 0.5 mW / 5 W
CSS4J-4026R-1L00x 1.0 mW / 4 W
CSS4J-4026K-2L00x 2.0 mW / 4 W
CSS4J-4026K-3L00x 3.0 mW / 3 W
Operating Temperature Range -55 to +170 °C
TCR - Resistive Alloy 2 ±50 PPM/°C (20~60 °C)
Temperature Coefficient
CSS4J-4026R-L200x ±150 PPM/°C
CSS4J-4026R-L300x ±100 PPM/°C
CSS4J-4026R-L500x ±100 PPM/°C
CSS4J-4026R-1L00x ±75 PPM/°C
CSS4J-4026K-2L00x ±75 PPM/°C
CSS4J-4026K-3L00x ±75 PPM/°C
Resistance Tolerance ±1 %, ±5 %
Environmental Characteristics
Features
n EB welded metal strip
n Very high power
n Excellent long term stability
n Low resistance, low TCR
n Low thermal EMF
n RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
n AEC-Q200 qualified
Applications
n Current sensing
n Voltage division
n Battery management systems
n Power modules
n Frequency converters
n Industrial
C
SS4J -4026R
L500  1%
1546
C
SS4J -4026R
L500  1%
1546
*R
oH
S C
OM
PLI